
Lenteloop Einderheide
Riethoven 26.6.2024

KOVZ

Johan CLAES
Borasca
Strecke : H:02
Länge : 4790m
Zeit : 1:15:53 (15'51"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Noël NIJSTEN 0:41:18
2. John GRAAFMANS 0:43:39
3. Steven JOCHEMS 0:49:20

1. 121 00:03:24 320m 10'38"/km
2. 122 00:04:41 00:08:05 290m 16'09"/km
3. 123 00:03:14 00:11:19 195m 16'35"/km
4. 105 00:06:56 00:18:15 471m 14'43"/km
5. 124 00:02:45 00:21:00 158m 17'24"/km
6. 115 00:02:00 00:23:00 85m 23'32"/km
7. 107 00:04:17 00:27:17 238m 18'00"/km
8. 125 00:05:29 00:32:46 259m 21'10"/km
9. 126 00:05:23 00:38:09 338m 15'56"/km

10. 110 00:05:15 00:43:24 304m 17'16"/km
11. 127 00:03:52 00:47:16 275m 14'04"/km
12. 111 00:03:16 00:50:32 101m 32'21"/km
13. 108 00:05:43 00:56:15 398m 14'22"/km
14. 128 00:03:58 01:00:13 305m 13'00"/km
15. 129 00:03:09 01:03:22 205m 15'22"/km
16. 130 00:02:59 01:06:21 208m 14'21"/km
17. 132 00:06:25 01:12:46 397m 16'10"/km
18. 100 00:01:38 01:14:24 122m 13'23"/km
19. 999 00:01:29 01:15:53 126m 11'46"/km
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